Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEY [IJId "STEERING 23Y1513" BRP SPYDER F3-S SM6

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

23Y1512-13

Short Reach Handlebar Kit /
Ensemble Guidon Courte Portée

62b

Handlebar "ATTITUDE" Kit/
Kit Guidon "ATTITUDE"

Long Reach Handlebar Kit /
Ensemble Guidon Longue Portée

. 62a 1{ 1 o 62b
N1 AN,
v \ /‘,” & \aE E@ q%
62 g - jgj 3\6?20 6%2/3 %j:/fe%
62d52 e/ 62d52e 62c
| |
62 62



CITMCOK OETAJIEY NIJ1d "STEERING 23Y1513" BRP SPYDER F3-S SM6

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

. SCREW-SOCKET
7 205042594 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeU HD.DIN.912
. SCREW-SOCKET
8 205061094 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel HD.DIN.912
. SCREW-SOCKET
9 205561660 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHe# DIN.912A2 S.GRIP
. SCREW-SOCKET HEAD
10 250000456 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel THIN S.GRIP M10 X 40
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
11 207562034 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel DIN.6921 S.GR
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
12 207582044 CpOK TIIOCTaBKH OT 25 [HeH DIN.6921 S.GR
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
13 207583587 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel DIN.6921 S.GRIP
14a 503189157 CpoOK 1oCTaBKH 0T 25 fHe# WASHER
14 232081417 Cpoxk noctaBku oT 21 gHA Hex. Nut M8
. WASHER-FLAT
15 234040600 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel DIN 433A2
16 250100089 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [He# NUT M12
. TORX-TRUSS M/S
17 250000145 CpoK 1ocTaBKH 0T 3 mHEHN GM6047M
18 250000198 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel ngRX TRUSS M/S M8 X
TORX FLAT THREAD
19 250000453 CpOK TIIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHEe# CUTTING SCREW M4 X
10
20 250100089 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel NUT M12
21 250200105 CpOK IOCTaBKH OT 25 AHedH ;\//Iv?g HER-FLAT STLSS
. RONDELLE PLATE
22 250200113 Cpok mocTaBk# OT 25 gHe’ *FLAT WASHER
25 293750001 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel TIE-RAP 94MM
. TIE RAP 173MM *TIE-
26 293750009 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHe# RAP 173MM
29 414115200 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel TIE-RAP
. RONDELLE PLATE
30 250200086 Cpok mocraBku 0T 25 nHe#H *FLAT WASHER
*0)-
31 709000089 Cpok mocTaBk ot 25 Aei JOINT TORIQUE *O
RING
32 709401417 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel Pitman Arm
38 709401054 CpoOK 1oCTaBKH OT 25 fHel GAINE GUIDON *GRIP
41 709400773 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH RESSORT *SPRING
42 709400782 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel DOUILLE *BUSHING
43 709400790 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHel SOUFFLET *BELLOWS
44 415108000 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel COUSSINET *CUSHION
53 709401482 Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 oHs Tie Rod Ass'y




57 709401055 CPpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeH gﬁgETTE - *THROTTLE
61 709401564 Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 21 gHA Power Steering
TORX FLAT THREAD
62e 250000453 CpoOK 1I0CTaBKH 0T 25 fHe# CUTTING SCREW M4 X
10
62d 709401425 Cpok mocTaBku oT 21 oHs Wire Guide
. SCREW-SOCKET
62c 205561660 CpoK IIoCcTaBK| 0T 25 gHel DIN.912A2 S.GRIP
. SCREW-SOCKET HEAD
62b 250000456 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHe# THIN S.GRIP M10 X 40
62a 250200105 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel ;\//Iv?g HER-FLAT STLSS
62 219400551 Cpok mocTaBku oT 21 [HA Handlebar Attitude Kit
62 219400549 Cpox nocTaks oT 21 mHs pong Reach Handlebar
62 219400546 Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 gHA i?tort Reach Handlebar
Carbon Black
62 709401431 Cpok mocTaBku OT 21 mHS Handlebar. Factory
Installed
63 709401340 Cpok mocTaBku oT 21 oHs Support Ass'y
65 709401343 Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 oA RH Handle BarTube
66 709401344 Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 mHS LH Handle BarTube
68 709401345 Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 gHA Lower Column Steering
Carbon Black Upper
69 709401475 Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 mHS Clamp. Model-SM6
70 709401397 Cpok nmoctaBku 0T 21 oHS Upper Column Steering
73 709401434 Cpok mocTaBku oT 21 mHs Handle Clamp
74 709401437 Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 oHs Handle Clamp
Carbon Black Lower
75 709401476 Cpok mocTaBku oT 21 oHs Clamp. Model-SM6
76 709401425 Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 oA Wire Guide
77 709401474 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHe# Sensor Sleave
Carbon Black Upper
78 709401477 Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 gHA Clamp. Model-SM6
Carbon Black Lower
79 709401479 Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 mHS Clamp. Model-SM6
80 709401486 CpoK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH Sensor Support
83 709401583 Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 gHA RH Knuckle Ass'y
83 709401584 Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 oHS LH Knuckle Ass'y
84 709401619 Cpok mocTaBku oT 21 oHs Wire Guide
. EMBOUT GUIDON
85 709400793 CpoK I10CTaBK| 0T 25 gHel *END-PIECE
. EMBOUT GUIDON
86 709400765 Cpok nocraBgu 0T 25 AHEH *END-PIECE
94 710003937 Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 gHA Ié'l\H/[é_I ousing Switch.
95 710003938 Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 gHsA LH Housing Switch. SE6
102 710004146 Cpok mocTtaBku 0T 21 fHA RH Switch Housing
107 710004489 Cpok mocTaBku oT 21 mHs Braided Sleeve







